DESSERT

Madagascan Vanilla Rasmalai £16
Strawberry
“Golden Icewine Valley” Chateau Changyu £26

Liaoning, China 2015

Chikoo Ice-Cream, Frozen Yoghurt £15
Muscat de Beaumes-de-Venise, Domaine de Coyeux £12
France 2012

Lychee Kulfi, Saffron Pineapple £15
Chateau Laville, Sauternes, France 2016 £21
Caramel Chai Briilée, Lime Jelly £15
Citrus Biscotti

Fonseca 20 yo. Tawny Port £20

Offer of the Month @£30

Chocolate Lava Cake, Black Cherry Ice-Cream £15
&
Remy Martin 1738 £21

Head Pastry Chef: Elroy Pereira

Food Allergies and Intolerances:
Whilst we have strict controls in place to reduce risk of contamination, it is not possible for
us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% allergen or contamination free. Before
ordering, please speak to our staff about your requirements.

Dishes are subject to availability.
All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service/cover charge of 15% will be added to your bill.



DESSERT WINES BY THE GLASS

Muscat De Beuames-De-Venise, £12
Domaine De Coyeux, France, 2012
Pedro Ximénez Dulce Natural, £14
Bodega Delgato Zuleta, Xéres, Spain, NV
Late Harvest Mourvédre, Cline Cellars, £19
California, USA
Chéateau Laville, Sauternes, France, 2016 £21
“Golden Icewine Valley” Chateau Changyu, £26
Liaoning, China, 2015
"Vin De Constance” Klein Constantia, £35
Constantia, South Africa, 2018

PORT BY THE GLASS
Fonseca 20 Yo Tawny Port £20



HERBAL INFUSIONS
£6.75

CHAMOMILE FLOWERS

Chamomile is one of the most ancient medicine herbs
known to mankind. This soothing blend is full of flavour and
fragrance derived from Greek name, Khamaimelon, which
translates to Kamai(earth) and melon(apple).

LEMONGRASS & GINGER
A soothing base of spicy Ginger with uplifting Lemongrass,
this full-flavoured infusion is refreshing and is ideal to help
digestion.

ENGLISH PEPPERMINT
Made from the finest English Mitcham black peppermint,
this infusion is fresh, aromatic, and bright.

CAPE COLONY ROOIBOS, SOUTH AFRICA
Full bodied and high in antioxidants, this herbal infusion
has a vibrant amber-red tint with a sweet and nutty
character.



WHITE & GREEN TEAS
£6.75

DRAGONWELL LUNG CHING GREEN, CHINA
Once a favourite of the Chinese Emperor Kan Xi in the
1600’s, this tea is hand-pressed and fired in a wok,
producing a Pale-Yellow liquor with a refreshingly sweet
character.

THE FORBIDDEN CITY GREEN TEA WITH JASMINE
BLOSSOM, CHINA
This Chinese Green Tea, left to absorb the floral fragrance
of the delicate Jasmine Blossom, is a calming and
irresistible cup.



BLACK TEAS
£6.75

ASSAM SECOND FLUSH, KHONGEA ESTATE, INDIA
A seasonal single estate tea from the lush gardens of
Assam, known for its malty and rich character.

THE CAMPBELL DARJEELING SECOND FLUSH, INDIA
From the beautiful Namring Tea Estate in the Himalayan
foothills of Darjeeling comes our Second Flush. A light and
fragrant black tea famed for its distinct muscatel character.

MASALA CHAI
Black Tea blended with warm Indian spices, traditionally
known as ‘Masala Chai’. Traditionally served with milk.

THE EAST INDIA COMPANY EARL GREY, SRI LANKA
This tea blends the finest Ceylon Orange Pekoe and natural
bergamot oils to create a distinct Earl Grey. With an
exceptional aroma and flavour profile that is light and
zesty, this tea produces a deliciously fragrant cup.



COFFEES

CAFETIERE £5.50
CAPPUCCINO £6.50
SINGLE ESPRESSO £4.75
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £5.75
LATTE £6.50
MACCHIATO £4.75

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT ALL OUR COFFEES ARE AVAILABLE DECAFFINATED

LIQUEUR COFFEE £19

IRISH COFFEE - WHISKY
FRENCH COFFEE - COGNAC
ITALIAN COFFEE - AMARETTO



DIGESTIVES

CALVADOS
CALVADOS PAYS D’AUGE LECOMPTE 5 ANS
CALVADOS PAYS D’AUGE LECOMPTE 12 ANS
CALVADOS PAYS D’AUGE LECOMPTE 18 ANS

GRAPPA

GRAPPA DI MOSCATO, SIBONA
POLI VESPAIOLO
GRAPPA XO “AGED CUVEE”, SIBONA
TIGNANELLO, MARCHESI ANTINORI
POLI BARRIQUE

ARMAGNAC
DARTIGALONGUE VSOP
DARTIGALONGUE 1970
NISMES-DELCLOU 1944
COGNACS

REMY MARTIN XO
HENNESSY XO
MARTEL XO
HENNESSY PARADIS

£24
£35
£44

£15
£21
£22
£24
£24

£19
£52
£144

£48
£50
£44
£170



REMY MARTIN CENTAURE DE DIAMANT
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII
HENNESSY RICHARD
SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKY

THE HIGHLANDS
OBAN 14 YO

THE DALMORE 18 YO
GLENMORANGIE 18 YO

THE ISLANDS
TALISKER 18 YO

JURA 21 YO

SPEYSIDE

THE BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12 YO
MACALLAN 18 YO SHERRY OAK
MACALLAN 25 YO SHERRY OAK

£300
£380
£360

£30
£75
£33

£30
£58

£18
£95
£225



SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKY

ISLAY
ARDBERG 10 YO £19
LAGAVULIN 16 YO £23
BOWMORE 15 YO £25

THE LOWLANDS

AUCHENTOSHAN (THREE WOOD) 10 YO £21

BLENDED WHISKY

SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKY

CHIVAS 18 YO £24
CHIVAS 25 YO £88
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL £55

IRISH BLENDED WHISKEY
JAMESON £15

RED BREAST 12 YO £20



JAPANESE WHISKY

JAPANESE BLENDED WHISKY

SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY
SUNTORY HIBIKI 17 YO

JAPANESE SINGLE MALT WHISKY

SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12 YO
SUNTORY HAKUSHU 12 YO
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 18 YO

£35
£200

£38
£35
£160



AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS

GOLD OLD FASHIONED £24

Fig Infused Bourbon, Amaro Montenegro, Salted Pedro
Ximénez, Homemade Bitters

AGED NEGRONI £20
Gin, Raisin Infused Campari, Antica Formula

Aged Minimum 3 months

DESI ESPRESSO MARTINI £20

Desi Daru Vodka, Cacao, Cold Brew Coffee Kuromitsu
Syrup, Chocolate Bitters
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