#### **DESSERT**

Madagascan Vanilla Rasmalai Strawberry	£16
"Golden Icewine Valley" Château Changyu Liaoning, China 2015	£26
Chikoo Ice-Cream, Frozen Yoghurt	£15
Muscat de Beaumes-de-Venise, Domaine de Coyeux France 2012	£12
Lychee Kulfi, Saffron Pineapple	£15
Château Laville, Sauternes, France 2016	£21
Caramel Chai Brûlée, Lime Jelly Citrus Biscotti	£15
Fonseca 20 yo. Tawny Port	£20
Offer of the Month @£30	
Chocolate Lava Cake, Black Cherry Ice-Cream &	£15
Remy Martin 1738	£21

#### Head Pastry Chef: Elroy Pereira

#### Food Allergies and Intolerances:

Whilst we have strict controls in place to reduce risk of contamination, it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% allergen or contamination free. Before ordering, please speak to our staff about your requirements.

Dishes are subject to availability.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service/cover charge of 15% will be added to your bill.

## **DESSERT WINES BY THE GLASS**

Muscat De Beuames-De-Venise, Domaine De Coyeux, France, 2012	£12
Pedro Ximénez Dulce Natural, Bodega Delgato Zuleta, Xérès, Spain, NV	£14
Late Harvest Mourvèdre, Cline Cellars, California, USA	£19
Château Laville, Sauternes, France, 2016	£21
"Golden Icewine Valley" Château Changyu, Liaoning, China, 2015	£26
"Vin De Constance" Klein Constantia, Constantia, South Africa, 2018	£35

## **PORT BY THE GLASS**

## HERBAL INFUSIONS £6.75

#### **CHAMOMILE FLOWERS**

Chamomile is one of the most ancient medicine herbs known to mankind. This soothing blend is full of flavour and fragrance derived from Greek name, Khamaimelon, which translates to Kamai(earth) and melon(apple).

#### **LEMONGRASS & GINGER**

A soothing base of spicy Ginger with uplifting Lemongrass, this full-flavoured infusion is refreshing and is ideal to help digestion.

#### **ENGLISH PEPPERMINT**

Made from the finest English Mitcham black peppermint, this infusion is fresh, aromatic, and bright.

#### **CAPE COLONY ROOIBOS, SOUTH AFRICA**

Full bodied and high in antioxidants, this herbal infusion has a vibrant amber-red tint with a sweet and nutty character.

## WHITE & GREEN TEAS

£6.75

#### DRAGONWELL LUNG CHING GREEN, CHINA

Once a favourite of the Chinese Emperor Kan Xi in the 1600's, this tea is hand-pressed and fired in a wok, producing a Pale-Yellow liquor with a refreshingly sweet character.

## THE FORBIDDEN CITY GREEN TEA WITH JASMINE BLOSSOM, CHINA

This Chinese Green Tea, left to absorb the floral fragrance of the delicate Jasmine Blossom, is a calming and irresistible cup.

# **BLACK TEAS** £6.75

#### ASSAM SECOND FLUSH, KHONGEA ESTATE, INDIA

A seasonal single estate tea from the lush gardens of Assam, known for its malty and rich character.

#### THE CAMPBELL DARJEELING SECOND FLUSH, INDIA

From the beautiful Namring Tea Estate in the Himalayan foothills of Darjeeling comes our Second Flush. A light and fragrant black tea famed for its distinct muscatel character.

#### MASALA CHAI

Black Tea blended with warm Indian spices, traditionally known as 'Masala Chai'. Traditionally served with milk.

#### THE EAST INDIA COMPANY EARL GREY, SRI LANKA

This tea blends the finest Ceylon Orange Pekoe and natural bergamot oils to create a distinct Earl Grey. With an exceptional aroma and flavour profile that is light and zesty, this tea produces a deliciously fragrant cup.

#### **COFFEES**

**CAFETIERE** £5.50

**CAPPUCCINO** £6.50

**SINGLE ESPRESSO** £4.75

**DOUBLE ESPRESSO** £5.75

**LATTE** £6.50

**MACCHIATO** £4.75

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT ALL OUR COFFEES ARE AVAILABLE DECAFFINATED

## **LIQUEUR COFFEE £19**

**IRISH COFFEE** - WHISKY

FRENCH COFFEE - COGNAC

ITALIAN COFFEE - AMARETTO

## **DIGESTIVES**

## **CALVADOS**

CALVADOS PAYS D'A	AUGE LECOMPTE 5 ANS	£24
CALVADOS PAYS D'A	AUGE LECOMPTE 12 ANS	£35
CALVADOS PAYS D'A	AUGE LECOMPTE 18 ANS	£44
	GRAPPA	
GRAPPA DI MOSCAT	O, SIBONA	£15
POLI VESPAIOLO		£21
GRAPPA XO "AGED (	CUVÉE", SIBONA	£22
TIGNANELLO, MARC	HESI ANTINORI	£24
POLI BARRIQUE		£24
ARMAGNAC		
DARTIGALONGUE	VSOP	£19
DARTIGALONGUE	1970	£52
NISMES-DELCLOU	1944	£144
	COGNACS	
REMY MARTIN XO		£48
HENNESSY XO		£50
MARTEL XO		£44
HENNESSY PARADIS	;	£170

REMY MARTIN CENTAURE DE DIAMANT	£300		
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII	£380		
HENNESSY RICHARD	£360		
SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKY			
THE HIGHLANDS			
OBAN 14 YO	£30		
THE DALMORE 18 YO	£75		
GLENMORANGIE 18 YO	£33		
THE ISLANDS			
TALISKER 18 YO	£30		
JURA 21 YO	£58		
SPEYSIDE			
THE BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12 YO	£18		
MACALLAN 18 YO SHERRY OAK	£95		
MACALLAN 25 YO SHERRY OAK	£225		

## **SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKY**

## **ISLAY**

ARDBERG 10 YO	£19	
LAGAVULIN 16 YO	£23	
BOWMORE 15 YO	£25	
THE LOWLANDS		
AUCHENTOSHAN (THREE WOOD) 10 YO	£21	
BLENDED WHISKY		
SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKY		
CHIVAS 18 YO	£24	
CHIVAS 25 YO	£88	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	£55	
IRISH BLENDED WHISKEY		
JAMESON	£15	
RED BREAST 12 YO	£20	

## **JAPANESE WHISKY**

#### **JAPANESE BLENDED WHISKY**

SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY	£35
SUNTORY HIBIKI 17 YO	£200

## **JAPANESE SINGLE MALT WHISKY**

SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12 YO	£38
SUNTORY HAKUSHU 12 YO	£35
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 18 YO	£160

#### **AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS**

#### **GOLD OLD FASHIONED £24**

Fig Infused Bourbon, Amaro Montenegro, Salted Pedro Ximénez, Homemade Bitters

#### AGED NEGRONI £20

Gin, Raisin Infused Campari, Antica Formula *Aged Minimum 3 months* 

#### **DESI ESPRESSO MARTINI £20**

Desi Daru Vodka, Cacao, Cold Brew Coffee Kuromitsu Syrup, Chocolate Bitters

